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Precast Vaults and Accessories

Concrete Vault, 507

Description:

Matl. Std.:
Stock Unit:

Stock No.
013101
013102
013124
013688
013169

Precast concrete vault assemblies and components with galvanized

non-slip covers.

507 (also known as 557) vaults are used to construct underground
electric systems. The precast concrete structure may be used to
house medium-sized transformers, load break junction boxes, and

in making service connections and splices for the distribution

system.

Stock numbers 013124 and 012124 are H20 rated.

7203.36
EA

Description

Base

Cover, with vented hatch
Assembly, with vented hatch
Cover, with round access

Assembly, with round access

Concrete Vault, 577

Description:

Matl. Std.:
Stock Unit:

Stock No.
013089
013090
013091
013092

013151
013125
013126

013127

non-slip covers.

Length (ft-in)

4-8
4-8
4-8
4-8
4-8

4-8
4-8
4-8
4-8
4-8

Precast concrete vault assemblies and components with galvanized

577 vaults are used to construct underground electric systems. This
precast concrete structure may be used to house medium-size
transformers, load break junction boxes, and in making service

connections and splices for the distribution system.

All covers and assemblies are H20 rated except for Stock No. 013151

which is H30 rated.
7203.41
EA

Description

Base

Removable divider wall
Cover, with solid hatch
Cover, with vented hatch

Cover, with H30 hatch
Assembly
Assembly, with divider wall

Assembly, with divider wall

Length (ft-in)
7-0
0-3
7-0
7-0

7-0
7-0
7-0

7-0

4-8
4-8
4-8
4-8

4-8
4-8
4-8

4-8

Dimensions, nominal
Width (ft-in)

Dimensions, nominal

Width (ft-in)  Height (ft-in)

6-6
0-6
7-0
0-6
7-0

Sl -a

Door/Opening (in)

36 x 36
36 x 36
42
42

Height (ft-in)

6-0
6-0
1-0
1-0

1-0
7-0
7-0

7-0

Door/Opening (in)

(2) 36 x 36, non-slip, solid
(1) 36 x 36, non-slip, solid
(1) 36 x 36, grated vent
(2) 34 x 37, solid

(2) 36 x 36, non-slip, solid
(1) 36 x 36, non-slip, solid
(1) 36 x 36, grated vent
(2) 36 x 36, non-slip, solid
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